

PCL/CS/15581

The Secretary
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Pheroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001
Fax-022-22721919

SUB: PUBLICATION OF BOARD MEETING NOTICE

Dear Sir,

With reference to above captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers 'The Financial Express' and 'Desh Sewak' dated 14.11.2019 in which Adjourned Board Meeting Notice have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Punjab Communications Limited

(Company Secretary)

Encl: a/a

NIC leuew ues

(0.0)

3.028

(5.5) 51.0 DIT 1'52 Ipneun

1/60/0E 6 babn3 189 ear ended

PURSU MAMA 1600TT - 14H p

& namily age

UFF S.A. bril ritim

THE THE LINK DO A art yd bawe XX (Indian) and repuess buguno

66.0

96,46

13.22

13.22

1335

13.22 113.62

5102

nedme

30'5

serieM v 12 X2001 M (STUBL EL STIDSO

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 5 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF DURHA VITRAK PRIVATE LIMITED

	Relevant Particular	S CONTRACTOR OF THE REAL PROPERTY.
05:	Name of corporate debtor	DURHA VITRAK PRIVATE LIMITED
021	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	01/08/1988
03.	Authority under which corporate debitor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies - Delhi
04	Corporate Identity No./ Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U741480L1986PTC024992
05.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Piot No. 20, Sector A-7 Narela North West Delhi, Delhi-110040 Sebrisiha@gmail.com (As per MCA record)
06,	insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	8 November, 2019 (As per order of Honorable NCLT Principal Banch Debi Company Petition No (IB)-470(ND)/2019 dated 8 November 2019, order received on 11 November 2019)
07,	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	6 May 2020 (180 days from the Insolvency Commencement Date
68	The second secon	Mr. Aishwarys Mohan Gahrana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00135/ 2017-18/10351
09	The state of the s	D-74-76, 2nd Floor, BK Dutt Colony, New Deht-110003 aishwaryam_galirana@yahoo.co
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interior resolution professional	D-74-75, 2nd Floor, BK Dutt. Colony, New Delhi-110003 crip.durha@gmail.com
11	Last date for submission of claims	25 November 2019 (14 days from date of receipt of order)
1	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-tection (BA) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	NA.
1	 Names of Inscivency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Tires names for each class) 	NA
12	(a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at	Web link: https://bbi.gov.in/ home/downloads, Physical Addre As given in Point 10 Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the DURHA VITRAK PRIVATE LIMITED on 8th November 2019.

The creditors of DURHA VITRAK PRIVATE LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 25th November 2019 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means u.lly. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means. Place : New Delhi

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its A financial creditor belonging to a class, as sisted against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorised representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No. 13 to act as authorised representative of the class in Form CA.

Submission of talse or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Date: 13 November, 2019 Place: New Delhi

Aishwarya Mohan Gahrana Interim Resolution Professional IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00135/2017-18/10351 PUN COM

Punjab Communications Ltd. Regs. 891: 8-81, Phone-VIII, Audignored Area, S.A.S. Neger (Chandigarn) - 168-271

NOTICE PARADICULATION MESTING
Pursuant to Regulation 25 read with Regulation
47 of the SSES Installing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements! Regulation, 2015,
notice is heavily given that the adjourned 2007
moeting of the Board of Directors of the Compenywoods he hold on Westeroday, the 25° day at
Newcoder, 2015 at 82:30 P.M. in the Compent
Newcoder, 2015 at 82:30 P.M. in the Committee
Roum of Industries & Commerce, Paoish, 1°
Floer, Udyog Bhavoso, 18, Minnslays Marg.
Sector-17, Chandigarh inter alla to take on
record the Unavoisted Provisional Guerter's for the
Quarter ended on 30° September, 2015.

Carea 33.11.2019 PRAISE COMMINICATIONS CTD.
Place S.A.S. Hagar Community Sectionary NOTICE OF ADJOURNED MEETING

VARSHA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED

VARSHA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: US1900DL 2012PTC243048
Regd. Off. 179. Styam Lai Road. 2* Floor.
Daryagani, New Delhi 110002
Emailtivar hamindocom gyamali com
FORM NO. INC-26
[Pursuant to rule 38 the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
Advantament to be published in the
newspaper for change of registered office
of the company from one state to another
Before the Central Government,
Regional Director, Northern Region
Ministry of Corporate Affairs. New Delhi
In the malter of sub-section (4) of Section
13 of Companies Art, 2013 and clause (5)
all ascitute (5) of nile 30 of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of

AND
In the matter of
Vershe Tradecom Private Limited
having its registered office at
79,5hyam Lai Road, 2rd Floor
Daryagani, New Delti-110002

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alleration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company is terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on Thuraday, 31st Cetaber, 2019 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "Nettonal Capital Territory of Delhi" to "State of West Bengal"

Any person whose interest is likely to be effected by the proposed change of the cognitives of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or sand by registered post of hisher obsections supported by an afficient stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director. If the address. "Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry Of Corporate Affairs, 8-2 Wing, 2" Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complian, New Delhi 110003" while fourfeen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned better.

"79,5hyam Lai Road, 2" Floor, Daryaganj, New Delhi - 110002"

Vinod Bhomle

DIN: 00289276

(म.प्र.)

दिनांक : 11/11/2019

D-74-76, 2nd Floor, BK Dutt Colony, स्था के अंतर्गत अनिलाईन निविदायें New Dethi, -Delhi, 110003 India हा की जाती है। समस्य भर्ते व जानकारी New Demi, -Demi, 1900 Auto विकास का जाता है। राज्य विकास प्रिटेस E-mail: sishwaryam_gahrana@yahoo.com सिक निगम, कटनी में अथवा पोर्टेस

समयावधि

24 FITE

TO

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

€ 10.000/-काल 5:30 से।

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

(Under Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002) E-Austion Sale Notice for Sale of immovable Assets under the Securitization and letter 5:30 市本 [E-Austron Sale Notice for sale of immuveous assessment in the sale of the Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 read with provide to fluid 8 (8) of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

TATA

13\$.00 030N3 I nt.linen.www.iebi

най уваг

मेहत

वसम

ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਵੀਰਵਾਰ, 14 ਨਵੰਬਰ 2019 newsdeshsewak@gmail.com

ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ ਜ਼ਰੂਰੀ ਨਤੀ

में चय ਏਸ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ 'ਚ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ+ ਕਲਾਸੀਵਾਈਡ) ਾਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ 'ਦੀ। 'ਸਾਰਾ ਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਤਸਦੀਕ मा भाठवां है ਜੋ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਏਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ [†] ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਤੱਥਾਂ रव सेट।

ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਾਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਮਹਿਗਾ ਨਾਰਲ ਭਰਿਸੀਲ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਦਾ ਹਾਂ, ਮੈਂ ਗਰਾਰ ਸਿਘ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ ਤੇ ਬੂਰੀ ਹੈ ਤੇ ਹਰ ਤਰਾ ਦਾ ਨਸ਼ਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਮੇਰੀ ਤੇ ਕੱਟਮਾਰ ਕਰਦਾ ਹੈ ਰਿਕਤਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਤੰਗ ਚੱਲ ਅਚੱਲ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਤੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

हे हिल इसी भी मैंधी बहुआ th are 8, 1035 हत प्रमान संदय असे 775 ਗੁਆਬ ਗਏ ਹਨ त्व, वयसा संदेव असे मारो करत सकी बेस तो ते विकारिक संसद्धार 25 11 2018 Year किसे प्रस्ता सरका विका

MANY CHANGE GARGE बाधा वर दिने साह हर संदर, अवसर संदर वित साथी वहते हिंच

ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਵਾਪਸ

ਕ ਮੈਂ, ਹਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੂਰਜਨ ਸਿੰਘ, ਮੇਰੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਕਿਰਨਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ, ਗਲੀ 4, ਪ੍ਰੇਮ ਕੋਲਨੀ, ਮੇਹਰਬਾਨ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ, ਸਾਡਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਪ੍ਰਵੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਨੂੰਹ ਵੀਰਪਾਲ ਕੌਰ ਹੁਣ ਸਾਡੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ 'ਚ ਹਨ, ਦੀ ਬੇਦਖਲੀ ਵਾਪਿਸ ਲੈਂਦੇ ਹਾਂ।

PUNCOM

If are artification in fairfear

also don some (dating) 140021

(CDE: 17202PD1981SGC004616)

cut (femine) emergene de femines or troubles de la company est or troubles define est à mate êtes des रोक्त है कि संपादी से विकास मान अनोसीवारण की 2000 ता क्षेत्रक है. किंद्र इंडिंग्डर, 20 स्क्रिंग, 2019 करा 500 की क्षेत्रक अंद्रे अस्त्रक एकाप के करती करते ज़िल, एर्डिंग्डर सिहार Gentle and In Revident was have 12 failing. Gentle and In Revident was have 12 failing. In Revision Seed 10 state 2019 & socider faint in recursors (gentless fail natheur of faires the see and argue).

कारते देशक वर्तनिक्रीकेस्ट हैला. Self 13/11/2019 केशारी अवेडव

FER ET UN

(ਸਕਿਊਫਿਟੀ ਇੰਟਰਸਟ (ਇਨਵਰਸਮੈਂਟ)

(ਅਵੇਲ ਜਾਵਿਦ ਜਿਵਾਂ ਕਿ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਆਂਧਰਾ मविष्विटारोसंस्त औव वीवमरववस्त ਇਨਵਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਆਫ਼ ਸਕਿਉਰਿਟੀ ਇਟਰਸਟ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13(12) ਭਰਿਤ ਮਿਲੀਆਂ ਰਾਕਤਾ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟੀ ਇਟਰਸਟ (ਇਨਵਰਸਮੈਂਟ) ਭੂਲਜ਼ ਰਹਿਰ ਮਿਡੀ 03.06.2019 ਨੂੰ ਰਿਮਾਰ ਨੇਵਰ ਗੁਰਸ਼ਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਗਰੈਟਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਮੋਹਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ 22,50,000/-(ਬਾਈ ਲੱਖ ਪੰਜਾਰ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਰੁਪਏ ਨੂੰ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਰ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿੜੀ ਤੋਂ 60 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ ਇਹ ਰਕਮ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਨ ਵਿਚ ਅਸਤਾਣ ਆ ਜੰਨ ਸਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਨਿਮਨਚਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਦੁਆਤਾ ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੇ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸ਼ਾਈ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਤਾਕਤਾ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੇ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਦੋਸ਼ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਦੱਸੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦਾਂ ਦਾ ਮਿਤੀ 07 ਨਵਾਲ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ/ਗਰੰਟਰ ਦਾ ਧਿਆਨ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 🕬 🚳 ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਜਿਸ ਵਿੱਚ ਸੁਰੋਖਿਅਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਖਾਸ ਕਰਕੇ ਆਮ ਜਨਸਧਾਰਟ ਕਿ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਨਾ ਕਵਾ 😥 ਬੈਂਕ ਟਿਡਸਟੀਅਲ ਖੇਤਰ, ਫੇਜ਼ 1, ਬਾਖਾ ਕੋਲ 💯 🛎 ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ ਬਣਦੀ ਰਕਮ ਹੁ. 22,50,000/-(ਵ ਮਿਡੀ 31.05.2019 ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਤ ਵਿਆ ਦਾ ਦੇਣਦਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

ਨਾਂ ਬਦਲੀ

I, Narinder Singh s/o irshan Singh R/o Vill. rozepur P.O. Mukandpur hsil Banga (SBS Nagar) ve changed my name as rinder Singh Shergill. Please

1, Neelam Rani W/O ita Ram VPO. Mukand Teh.Banga District SBS ar, have changed the name by minor son from Sahil to HIL MENGRA.Please

Balwinder Kaur W/O pal Ram VPO.Mukand Teh Banga District SBS

er, have changed the name y minor son from Nikhil shil Nagah. Please note.

ਨਾਂ ਬਦਲੀ

T, Balwinder Kaur W/O Jaspal Ram VPO. Mukand pur Teh.Banga District SBS nagar, have changed the name of my minor son from Nischay to Nischay Nagah. Please note.

घेਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਾ ਮੈਂ, ਸਵਰਨਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਲੇਟ ਬਬਲੀ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਕੰਗਣਵਾਲ, ਮਾਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਸੰਗਰੂਰ ਹਲਵਨ ਬਿਆਨ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਆਪਣੀ ਹਕੀਕੀ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ ਅਚੱਲ ਸੰਪਤੀ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦੀ वां। मर्वयं हेंट बवत।

ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਨੌਟਿਸ

ਮੇਂ ਪਵਿੱਤਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਕਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਚੰਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਬੇਖ ਰਹਿ ਨਾਭਾ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਆਮ ਅਤੇ ਖਾਸ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਡੀ ਲੜਗੇ ਸਰਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ ਹੈ, ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਕਾਦੀ ਮਿਡੀ 22 ਨਵੰਬਰ 2004 ਨੂੰ ਰੁਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੰਡਰ ਜ਼ਮੇਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਵੱਦਲਜ਼ੂਰਾ ਰਹਿ ਅਮਲੋਹ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਵਤਿਹਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਨਾਲ ਹੋਈ ਹੈ। ਮੇਰੀ ਉਕਤ ਲੜਕੀ ਮੇਰੇ ਅਤੇ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਦੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ। ਮੈਂ ਉਕਤ ਸਰਦੀਪ ਕੋਰ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਕਮਾਮ ਚੱਲ ਅਤੇ ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੰਦਖਨ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਇਸ ਕਿ ਅੱਜ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਰ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਦਾ ਹੈ ਜਾਂ ਉਹ ਉਸਦਾ ਖੁਦ ਜਿਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਮੇਰੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਦਾ ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਹੁਣ ਕੋਈ ਸਬੰਧ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ।

ਗਜ਼ਟ ਜੂਨ 2018 ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਕੈਪਟਨ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਕਰ ਰਹੀ ਯੋਗਤਾ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਬੇਰੁਜ਼ਗਾਰਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਧੋਖਾਬੜੀ: ਝੂਨੀਰ

